Florida State-Approved Educational Leadership Programs

Institution

American College of Education
Argosy University

Argosy University

Argosy University

Barry University

Clearwater Christian College
Duval County School District
Florida A&M University
Florida Atlantic University
Florida Gulf Coast University
Florida International University
Florida State University
Jacksonville University

Lynn University
National-Louis University
Nova Southeastern University

Nova Southeastern University
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Degree
Level

Master's
Specialist
Master's
Doctorate
Master's

Master's

Master's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Master's
Specialist

Master's

Original
Approval
Date
2008
2011
2010
2011
1989
2009
2008
1989
1989
1998
1989
1989
1990
2008
2008
1989

1989

Expires by
June 30
of Each

Stated Year*

2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2017
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2018
2015
2015

2015
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Institution Degree Original  Expires by
Level Approval June 30

Date of Each
Stated Year*
Saint Leo University Master's 1998 2019
Southeastern University Master's 2008 2015
Stetson University Master's 1990 2015
University of Central Florida Master's 1989 2015
University of Florida Master's 1989 2017
University of North Florida Master's 1989 2018
University of South Florida Master's 1989 2015
University of South Florida - Sarasota Manatee Master's 2010 2017
University of South Florida - St. Petersburg Master's 2008 2015
University of West Florida Specialist 1989 2015
University of West Florida Master's 1989 2017
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